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INFRASTRUCTURE / Enclosures

INFRASTRUCTURE/ConnectivityINFRASTRUCTURE/Brackets

CONTROLLER MODEL/SYSTEM  PLATE  SUPPLIER PART NO. DIMENSIONS 
MANUFACTURER    DESCRIPTION    

Ademco Vista-15  Vista-20SE  Ademco 1/2  On-Q 364714-08 8.9 x 6.42
 Vista-15P Vista-20P  Width Mounting Plate

 4140-XM   Ademco Universal Controller On-Q 364715-01 8.9 x 12.95
 4140-XMPT Vista-40 Vista-20Pw Mounting Plate
 4140XMPT2 Vista-50 Vista-100 
 Vista-15 Vista-50P Vista-128B
 Vista-15P Vista-20SE Vista-128-BP

Apex Destiny 6100   Ademco Universal Controller  On-Q 364715-01 8.9 x 12.95
    Mounting Plate

Caddx NetworX NX-6, NX-8  Caddx Mounting Plate On-Q 364259-01 5.9 x 12.95

 NetworX NX-4, NX-6, NX-8  Caddx NetworX Series  On-Q 364516-01 3.9 x 12.95
    Mounting Plate

DSC 1555 Controller  DSC 1555 1/2 Mounting Plate On-Q 364465-01 3.9 x 6.42

 832 or 1555 Controllers  DSC Universal Mounting Plate On-Q 364466-01 3.9 x 12.95

First Alert FA 162C FA 148CP  Ademco 1/2 Width Mounting Plate On-Q 364714-08 8.9 x 6.42
 FA 148C FA 168C  

 FA 148C FA 1300C FA 1600CA Ademco Universal Controller  On-Q 364715-01 8.9 x 12.95
 FA 148CP FA 1330C FA 1600CB Mounting Plate
 FA 1200C FA1220C FA 1660CB 
 FA 162C FA 1220CV  
 FA 168C FA 1340C

Napco Gemini Controllers:   Adaptor for Gem-P816 and Napco ONQ816-1632 6.9 x 6.42
 Gem-P816, Gem-P1632  Gem-P1632

 Gemini Controllers:  Adaptor for Gem-P3200 and Napco ONQ3200-9600 6.55 x 12.95
 Gem-P3200, Gem-P9600  Gem-P9600

On-Q HMS  On-Q HMS Add-On Modules On-Q HMS Expansion Mounting  On-Q 364270-01 7.9 x 6.42 
Expansion    Plate

SECURITY CONTROLLER MOUNTING PLATES

PRODUCT PART # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS

Ademco  Half Width Controller Mounting Plate 364714-08  8.9” H x 6.42” W Provides a clean and organized solution 
for installing Vista Security Systems and 
structured wiring.

SECURITY CONTROLLER MOUNTING PLATES 

PRODUCT PART #

Caddx NetworX Series Mounting Plate 364516-01

Caddx Mounting Plate 364259-01

DSC 832/1555 Mounting Plate, Full Width 364466-01

DSC 1555 Mounting Plate, Half Width 364465-01

PRODUCT PART #

Ademco Universal Controller Mounting Plate 364715-01

Cable Modem Mounting Plate 364254-01

Universal Mounting Plate, Full Width 364904-01

Universal Mounting Plate, Half-Width 364896-01

PRODUCT PART # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS

Universal Circuit Board Mounting Bracket AC1011  5.75” H x 12.3” W 
 

Provides a clean and organized solution for 
installing third-party security controllers in the 
On-Q enclosure.   

LOW VOLTAGE BRACKETS

PRODUCT PART # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS

New Construction Brackets AC1009-01  4" H x 2" W x 1.5" D 
  AC1009-02  4" H x 4" W x 1.5” D 
      

New construction On-Q Low Voltage Brackets 
feature spacious openings to accommodate 
low voltage devices. Each bracket has molded-
in reinforcement ribs to minimize the racking 
caused by irregular drywall openings. The new 
construction brackets also include pre-mounted 
nails for convenient, safe installation. 

CLASSIC WALL PLATES

PRODUCT PART #

1-Gang, 2-Port Wall Plate WP3402-BK 
  WP3402-BR 
  WP3402-IV 
  WP3402-LA 
  WP3402-WH

PRODUCT PART #

1-Gang, 3-Port Wall Plate WP3403-BK 
  WP3403-BR 
  WP3403-IV 
  WP3403-LA 
  WP3403-WH

PRODUCT PART #

1-Gang, 1-Port Wall Plate WP3401-BK 
  WP3401-BR 
  WP3401-IV 
  WP3401-LA 
  WP3401-WH

PRODUCT PART #

1-Gang, 4-Port Wall Plate WP3404-BK 
  WP3404-BR 
  WP3404-IV 
  WP3404-LA 
  WP3404-WH

PRODUCT PART #

1-Gang, 6-Port Wall Plate WP3406-BK 
  WP3406-BR 
  WP3406-IV 
  WP3406-LA 
  WP3406-WH

PRODUCT PART #

2-Gang Decorator Wall Plate WP1207-BK 
  WP1207-BR 
  WP1207-IV 
  WP1207-LA 
  WP1207-WH

PRODUCT PART #

1-Gang Decorator Wall Plate WP1205-BK 
  WP1205-BR 
  WP1205-IV 
  WP1205-LA 
  WP1205-WH

PRODUCT PART #

3-Gang Decorator Wall Plate  WP1208-BK 
  WP1208-BR 
  WP1208-IV 
  WP1208-LA 
  WP1208-WH

PRODUCT PART #

1-Gang Blank Wall Plate WP1194-BK 
  WP1194-BR 
  WP1194-IV 
  WP1194-LA 
  WP1194-WH

COLOR OPTIONS

Light 
Almond

LA

Ivory
IV

Black
BK

Brown
BR

White
WH

PRODUCT PART # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS

Retrofit Brackets AC1010-01   4" H x 2" W x 1.5" D 
  AC1010-02   4" H x 4" W x 1.5" D 
  AC1010-03   4" H x 6" W x 1.5" D 
    

Each retrofit bracket has molded-in reinforcement 
ribs to minimize the racking caused by irregular 
drywall openings. They also feature large, 
metallic swing brackets to ensure a solid mount 
and resist pullouts. They blend seamlessly into 
any home and align perfectly with existing boxes 
for a neat, installed-during-construction look.
 


