INFRASTRUCTURE/Connectivity



LOW VOLTAGE BRACKETS

PRODUCT	PART#	DESCRIPTION	DIMENSIONS 4" H x 2" W x 1.5" D 4" H x 4" W x 1.5" D	
New Construction Brackets	AC1009-01 AC1009-02	New construction On-Q Low Voltage Brackets feature spacious openings to accommodate low voltage devices. Each bracket has molded-in reinforcement ribs to minimize the racking caused by irregular drywall openings. The new construction brackets also include pre-mounted nails for convenient, safe installation.		
PRODUCT	PART#	DESCRIPTION	DIMENSIONS	
Retrofit Brackets	AC1010-01 AC1010-02 AC1010-03	Each retrofit bracket has molded-in reinforcement ribs to minimize the racking caused by irregular drywall openings. They also feature large, metallic swing brackets to ensure a solid mount and resist pullouts. They blend seamlessly into any home and align perfectly with existing boxes for a neat, installed-during-construction look.	4" H x 2" W x 1.5" D 4" H x 4" W x 1.5" D 4" H x 6" W x 1.5" D	

CLASSIC WALL PLATES

PRODUCT	PART#	PRODUCT	PART#	PRODUCT	PART#
1-Gang, 1-Port Wall Plate	WP3401-BK WP3401-BR WP3401-IV WP3401-LA WP3401-WH	1-Gang, 4-Port Wall Plate	WP3404-BK WP3404-BR WP3404-IV WP3404-LA WP3404-WH	1-Gang Decorator Wall Plate	WP1205-BK WP1205-BR WP1205-IV WP1205-LA WP1205-WH
PRODUCT	PART#	PRODUCT	PART#	PRODUCT	PART#
1-Gang, 2-Port Wall Plate	WP3402-BK WP3402-BR WP3402-IV WP3402-LA WP3402-WH	1-Gang, 6-Port Wall Plate	WP3406-BK WP3406-BR WP3406-IV WP3406-LA WP3406-WH	2-Gang Decorator Wall Plate	WP1207-BK WP1207-BR WP1207-IV WP1207-LA WP1207-WH
PRODUCT	PART#	PRODUCT	PART#	PRODUCT	PART#
1-Gang, 3-Port Wall Plate	WP3403-BK WP3403-BR WP3403-IV WP3403-LA WP3403-WH	1-Gang Blank Wall Plate	WP1194-BK WP1194-BR WP1194-IV WP1194-LA WP1194-WH	3-Gang Decorator Wall Plate	WP1208-BK WP1208-BR WP1208-IV WP1208-LA WP1208-WH

COLOR OPTIONS

